OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Caleb
Thomas
Poppy
George
Ethan
Emily

LESSON SCHEDULE

GREG ASHBAUGH

THURSDAY

DRUMS

06/01/22

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst

P Drums
H Drums
Y Drums
G Drums
A Drums
S Drums

Lesson Time

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

13/1

12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
1.30
2.00

20/1

12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
1.30
2.00

27/1

12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
1.30
2.00

3/2

12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
1.30
2.00

10/2

12.10
12.30
12.50
1.10
1.30
2.00

17/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



