OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

TEACHER	GREG ASHBAUGH
LESSON DAY	THURSDAY
INSTRUMENT	DRUMS
ROTA UPDATED	06/01/22

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Lesson Time	13/1	20/1	27/1	3/2	10/2	17/2
Caleb	P	Drums	20 min	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	12.10	HT
Thomas	Н	Drums	20 min	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	12.30	HT
Рорру	Y	Drums	20 min	12.50	12.50	12.50	12.50	12.50	HT
George	G	Drums	20 min	1.10	1.10	1.10	1.10	1.10	HT
Ethan	Α	Drums	30 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	HT
Emily	S	Drums	30 min	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	HT